Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Friday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 8, 2017

Last
Name

First

Rank Name

Category: OVER 40

1 wade aaron

Category: OVER 45
1 Hebb Robert

2 Johnston  Steve

Category: OVER 50

1 Villeneuve Patrick

Category: OVER 55
1 Wonnacott Brad

2 Kencis Andrew

Penalty |

Team Name Status

Department

Quinte West Fire / Rescue

Halifax Regional Fire Department Halifax Regional Fire Department

Upper Kingsclear Fire
Department

Sudbury Fire Department

Charlottetown Fire Department
Yellowhead Fire Department

Results Bye or WildCard

02:23:28

01:57:59
03:13:43

03:16:83

02:29:71
02:39:80
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