Individual Results: Nationals Wild Card Friday - Ottawa, ON - Sep 8, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results Bye or WildCard
Category: OVER 40						
1	wade	aaron	Quinte West Fire / Rescue			02:23:28
Category: OVER 45						
1	Hebb	Robert	Halifax Regional Fire Department	Halifax Regional Fire Department		01:57:59
2	Johnston	Steve	Upper Kingsclear Fire Department			03:13:43
Category: OVER 50						
1	Villeneuve	Patrick	Sudbury Fire Department			03:16:83
Category: OVER 55						
1	Wonnacott	Brad	Charlottetown Fire Department			02:29:71
2	Kencis	Andrew	Yellowhead Fire Department			02:39:80